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Session 13 A - Finals
SAT 2 SEP 2017  18:00 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

224 Final Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) ARGILAGOS Joahnys CUB
DUSMATOV Hasanboy UZB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU COBZAC Ramona IND
ARG
HUN
JPN
CAN

KAVASJI Farhad
VILARINO Manuel
SZUCS Veronika
HANABUSA Katsunori
FIACCO Frank

29:28
29:28
28:29
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

225 Final Men's Fly (52kg) VEITIA Yosbany CUB
LATIPOV Jasurbek UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR CINAR Yasar USA
KOR
TTO
SRI
ENG

RIVERA Don
CHO Jung Sook
BECKLES James
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
FINCH Alvin

29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

226 Final Men's Bantam (56kg) YERALIYEV Kairat KAZ
RAGAN Duke USA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN SZUCS Veronika FRA
CUB
POL
WAL
IND

MADEN Johany
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
MILCZAREK Slawomir
WILLIAMS David Mark
KAVASJI Farhad

29:28
28:29
27:30
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

227 Final Men's Light (60kg) ALVAREZ ESTRADA Lazaro CUB
OUMIHA Sofiane FRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek BUL
UZB
GER
PUR
CAN

PAVLOV Pavel
KHAMIDOV Alexandr
KUSSMAUL Holger
FERREIRA Emanuel
FIACCO Frank

28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

228 Final Men's Light Welter (64kg) KHOLDAROV Ikboljon UZB
CRUZ GOMEZ Andy CUB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WAL WILLIAMS David Mark GER
JPN
ARG
KOR
USA

SCHROEDER Jurgen
HANABUSA Katsunori
VILARINO Manuel
CHO Jung Sook
RIVERA Don

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

229 Final Men's Welter (69kg) GIYASOV Shakhram UZB
IGLESIAS Roniel CUB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DEN BROVIL Lars SRI
USA
TTO
FRA
IND

WEKADAPOLA Rukman
RIVERA Don
BECKLES James
MADEN Johany
KAVASJI Farhad

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

230 Final Men's Middle (75kg) AMANKUL Abilkhan KAZ
KHYZHNIAK Oleksandr UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CUB BARRIENTOS Alejandro TUR
KOR
IRL
CAN
PHI

CINAR Yasar
CHO Jung Sook
McGARRIGLE Ben
FIACCO Frank
EVASCO Cildo

26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

Page 1 / 2



AIBA World Boxing Championships Hamburg 2017

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
BOX-------------------SESS002300--_C74 1.0 Report Created  SAT 2 SEP 2017 21:55

Session 13 A - Finals
SAT 2 SEP 2017  18:00 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

231 Final Men's Light Heavy (81kg) LA CRUZ Julio CUB
WARD Joseph IRL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BLR ASANAU Siarhei ARG
PUR
JPN
ROU
LAT

VILARINO Manuel
FERREIRA Emanuel
HANABUSA Katsunori
COBZAC Ramona
HANEVICS Leonids

29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

232 Final Men's Heavy (91kg) TISHCHENKO Evgeny RUS
SAVON Erislandy CUB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER KUSSMAUL Holger DEN
SRI
TTO
LTU
USA

BROVIL Lars
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
BECKLES James
SNIUKSTA Gintaras
RIVERA Don

28:29
29:28
27:30
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

233 Final Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) KUNKABAYEV Kamshybek KAZ
MAJIDOV Mahammadrasul AZE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PUR FERREIRA Emanuel PHI
TUR
JPN
GER
CAN

EVASCO Cildo
CINAR Yasar
HANABUSA Katsunori
SCHROEDER Jurgen
FIACCO Frank

28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29

Legend:
WP Win on points
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