

## **AIBA World Boxing Championships Hamburg 2017**





## Session 13 A - Finals SAT 2 SEP 2017 18:00 - Evening

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name		NOC Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
224	Final	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE	ARGILAGOS Joahnys DUSMATOV Hasanboy		CUB UZB	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	ROU	COBZAC Ramona	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARG HUN JPN	KAVASJI Farhad VILARINO Manuel SZUCS Veronika HANABUSA Katsunori FIACCO Frank			29:28 29:28 28:29 27:30 29:28
225	Final	Men's Fly (52kg)	RED BLUE	VEITIA Yosbany LATIPOV Jasurbek		CUB UZB	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	TUR	CINAR Yasar	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOR TTO SRI	RIVERA Don CHO Jung Sook BECKLES James WEKADAPOLA Rukma FINCH Alvin	an		29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28
226	Final	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED BLUE	YERALIYEV Kairat RAGAN Duke		KAZ USA	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	HUN	SZUCS Veronika	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CUB POL WAL	MADEN Johany BARRIENTOS Alejandi MILCZAREK Slawomir WILLIAMS David Mark KAVASJI Farhad			29:28 28:29 27:30 29:28 30:27
227	Final	Men's Light (60kg)	RED	ALVAREZ ESTRADA Laza	aro	CUB				
		Referee:	BLUE KAZ	OUMIHA Sofiane SUIYENISH Yermek	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BUL UZB GER PUR	BLUE PAVLOV Pavel KHAMIDOV Alexandr KUSSMAUL Holger FERREIRA Emanuel FIACCO Frank	WP	5:0	28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29 28:29
228	Final	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	KHOLDAROV Ikboljon CRUZ GOMEZ Andy		UZB CUB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	WAL	WILLIAMS David Mark	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	JPN ARG KOR	SCHROEDER Jurgen HANABUSA Katsunori VILARINO Manuel CHO Jung Sook RIVERA Don			27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
229	Final	Men's Welter (69kg)	RED BLUE	GIYASOV Shakhram IGLESIAS Roniel		UZB CUB	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	DEN	BROVIL Lars	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	USA TTO FRA	WEKADAPOLA Rukma RIVERA Don BECKLES James MADEN Johany KAVASJI Farhad	an		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26
230	Final	Men's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	AMANKUL Abilkhan KHYZHNIAK Oleksandr		KAZ UKR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	CUB	BARRIENTOS Alejandro	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOR IRL CAN	CINAR Yasar CHO Jung Sook McGARRIGLE Ben FIACCO Frank EVASCO Cildo			26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29





















## **AIBA World Boxing Championships Hamburg 2017**





## Session 13 A - Finals SAT 2 SEP 2017 18:00 - Evening

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	NO Co		Result	Decision
231	Final	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED	LA CRUZ Julio	CU	3 RED	WP	5:0
			BLUE	WARD Joseph	IRL			
		Referee:	BLR	ASANAU Siarhei	Judge 1: ARG	VILARINO Manuel		29:28
					Judge 2: PUR	FERREIRA Emanuel		29:28
					Judge 3: JPN	HANABUSA Katsunori		29:28
					Judge 4: ROL			30:27
					Judge 5: LAT	HANEVICS Leonids		30:27
232	Final	Men's Heavy (91kg)	RED	TISHCHENKO Evgeny	RU	<u> </u>		
		mon o noary (o mg)	BLUE	SAVON Erislandy		B BLUE	WP	3:2
		Referee:	GER	KUSSMAUL Holger	Judge 1: DEN	BROVIL Lars		28:29
					Judge 2: SRI	WEKADAPOLA Rukm	an	29:28
					Judge 3: TTO	BECKLES James		27:30
					Judge 4: LTU	SNIUKSTA Gintaras		29:28
					Judge 5: USA	RIVERA Don		27:30
233	Final	Men's Super Heavy (+91kg)	RED	KUNKABAYEV Kamshybek	KAZ	7		
	i iiidi	mente Super Houry (10 mg)	BLUE	MAJIDOV Mahammadrasul			WP	4:1
		Referee:	PUR	FERREIRA Emanuel	Judge 1: PHI	EVASCO Cildo		28:29
					Judge 2: TUR	CINAR Yasar		29:28
					Judge 3: JPN	HANABUSA Katsunori		28:29
					Judge 4: GER	SCHROEDER Jurgen		28:29
					Judge 5: CAN	FIACCO Frank		28:29

Legend: WP

Win on points

















